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A6 20257 B | 20254F R 3t | 202455 B | 2024 F & 3t
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1At 46,675 46,675 66,971 66,971

2Rt 60,454 107,129 42,478 109,449
3A 69,020 176,149 84,036 193,485
47t 69,703 245,852 86,888 280,373
5AH# 76,917 322,769 87,961 368,334
6 A 76,818 399,587 57,076 425,410
TRt 61,656 461,243 63,016 488,426
8 H #r 55,187 516,430 66,164 554,590
A #r 66,961 583,391 52,545 607,135
10 A t7 67,289 650,680 59,605 666,740
11 At 70,162 720,842 63,213 729,953
12 A 7 81,685 802,527 62,417 792,370




